

Agree. No: - 11MBD/24-15 MR 3054 under NMP-2018

Name of road:- To1 Narasara Siana to Ramto19.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Dabbhanga

DIVISION -1

Hannamangar

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4223

Measurement Book

Name of const:- Rakesh Kumar.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
road stud	—			20.0 Nos.	
(8) Providing & fixing retro-reflectonised traffic sign.					
(i) 600 mm triangular	—			04 Nos.	
(ii) 600 mm circular	—			04 Nos.	
(iii) 600x450 rectangular	—			2 Nos.	
(9) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
5x30x 2x 0.100					30.0m ²
5x30x 2x 0.100					30.0m ²
4x30x 2x 0.100					24.0m ²
1x15x 2x 0.100					3.0m ²
					<u>87.0m²</u>
(10) Providing & fixing logo citizen & maintenance board					
				— 03 Nos.	
(11) Constrn of Earthen shoulder					
- 5x30x 2x 0.875x0.250					85.625m ³
- 5x30x 2x 0.875x0.250					65.625m ³
- 4x30x 2x 0.875x0.250					52.50m ³
- 1x15x 2x 0.875x0.250					6.56m ³
					<u>190.31m³</u>

Advd
 04/09/24
 2E
 Continuation
 of

Abstract of cost

Qty - 0.052 Hect	(VP - 01)
------------------	-----------

@ 76926.08	24000.00
------------	----------

Qty - 100.31 m³ (VP. 4)

@ 261.510	—	—	249,168.00
-----------	---	---	------------

by well graded material,

Qty- 20.84 m^3 (VP-02)

② 4992.02 ————— 2 104034.90

157802.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/95] Constn of DLC -					
Qty - 22.15 m ³ (VP-3)					
Limit - 21.97 m ³					
@ 5999.51					₹ 131,809.00
[5/96] Constn of Panel					
concrete by M30 grade.					
Concrete					
Qty - 164.74 m ³ (V.P-3)					
@ 9765.740					₹ 16,08,808.00
[6/97] Providing & fixing					
ordinary 1cm stone.					
Qty - 01 Nos (VP-3)					
@ 3195.34					₹ 3195.00
[7/98] Providing & fixing					
200 mm stone.					
Qty - 01 Nos (VP-3)					
@ 857.93					₹ 858.00
[8/99] Providing & fixing					
wood stud -					
Qty - 20 Nos (VP-4)					
@ 294.67					₹ 5893.00
					19,08,365.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[9/100] Providing & fixing MMGSY sign logo & maintenance board.					
Qty- 03 Nos (VP-4)					
@ 15101.42				£ 45304.00	
[10/10] Providing & fixing retr. reflectorised traffic sign.					
600mm eqw triangle.					
Qty- 04 Nos (VP-4)					
@ 5756.460				£ 23026.00	
[11/102] 600 mm circular.					
Qty- 04 Nos (VP-4)					
@ 7324.26				£ 29297.00	
[12/103] 600x450 rectangular					
Qty- 02 Nos (VP-4)					
@ 7163.78				£ 14328.00	
[13/104] Road marking with wot applied thermoplastic					
Qty- 87.0m ² (VP-4)					
@ 712.250				£ 61966.00	
					20,82,286.00

